(v)  Optional Contributions 

1. The Purchaser shall assist in burning as described in Section 42.e.(3)(u). The 

Purchaser shall have the option of completing the work, or in lieu thereof, may make 

a contribution to the Bureau of Land Management in the amount of three-thousand, 

eight-hundred forty-six and 00/100 dollars ($3,846.00) and upon making such 

contribution, the Purchaser shall be relieved of the obligations set out in this 

subsection. The amount of the contribution shown above shall be paid prior to 

cutting. The purchaser shall notify the Authorized Officer of his intention to make